Monday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Thursday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Serenity

Nooners

Plant A Seed
Happy Hour
Sisters in Sobriety
Back to Basics
New Freedom

Serenity
Principles
Plant A Seed
Happy Hour
New Hope

Serenity
Plant A Seed
Nooners
Happy Hour
New Freedom

Serenity
Principles
Last Call

New Hope
New Hope
New Freedom

Updated: 06/28/2017

District 7 Meeting Schedule

See Back for Location Information

Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Closed Discussion
Open Discussion
Woman’s Meeting
AA and Alanon
Open Discussion

Open Discussion
12 & 12 Study
Open Discussion
12 & 12 Study
Open Discussion

Open Discussion
Daily Reflections
Open Discussion
BB Open Discussion

Candlelight Meeting

Open Discussion
12 & 12 Study

Big Book Study
Women’s Meeting
Book Study

Big Book Study

Friday
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Saturday
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sunday
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

Website: www.aa-cenla.org

Serenity
Nooners
Plant A Seed
Last Call

New Freedom
Happy Hour

Alexandria
Last Call
New Freedom

Alexandria
New Freedom
New Hope
Alexandria

Open Discussion
Open Discussion
Closed Book Study
Big Book Study

As Bill Sees It
Open Discussion

Big Book Study
Big Book Study
12 & 12 Study

Big Book Study

Open Discussion

Closed Men’s Book Study
Big Book Study

Hotline: (318) 561-6119



Alexandria Group

Twin City Club, Inc.

3416 MaclLee Drive
Alexandria, LA

Back to Basics Group
Trinity Methodist
5752 Bayou Rapides Rd.
Alexandria, LA

Happy Hour Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 Maclee Drive

Alexandria, LA

Last Call Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 Maclee Drive

Alexandria, LA

New Freedom Group
Sacred Heart Church
600 Lakeview Street

Pineville, LA

Enter from parking lot behind Church,
Corner of Brice and Sanders Streets

New Hope Group
Methodist Church
1600 Horseshoe Drive
Alexandria, LA

Updated: 06/28/2017

Nooners Group
St. James Episcopal
1620 Murray St
Alexandria, LA

Plant a Seed Group
1745 Hwy 184 Suite E

Leesville, LA 71446
(Phone: 337.537.3913)

(Birthday 1st Saturday 7:00P Food + 8:00P Speaker)

Principles Group
Walker Building
824 — 16" Street

Alexandria, LA

Serenity Group
Twin City Club, Inc.
3416 Maclee Drive

Alexandria, LA

Sisters in Sobriety Group
Sacred Heart Church
600 Lakeview Street

Pineville, LA

In the Community Room

Website: www.aa-cenla.org

Hotline: (318) 561-6119



